
810
813

9563
940
893

3501
840

1042
1113
844

9508
868

9770
9772
9860
9397
9547
9763
853 Wyoming Steel & Recycling Iron & Metal Inc 1/31/2025 N/A

Walter Concrete Construction Inc 1/31/2025 N/A
Wyoming Safety Supply 1/31/2025 N/A

RDO Construction Equipment Co 1/31/2025 N/A
Thiel Enterprises Inc 2/4/2025 N/A

Project Kenny 2/4/2025 N/A
Stephanie Fountains Child Care 1/27/2025 N/A

Power Equipment Company 1/30/2025 N/A
Prairie Wing Builders LLC 1/31/2025 N/A

Marquee Broadcasting West, Inc dba KCWY 1/20/2025 N/A
Millview Investment Co LLC 1/31/2025 N/A

Kompac Inc 2/4/2025 N/A
Lariat Mobile Home and RV Park LLC 1/31/2025 N/A

First Interstate Bank 1/27/2025 N/A
Full House Chinese Restaurant 1/31/2025 N/A

Drakes Construction Excavation & Landscaping LLC 1/31/2025 N/A
Excel Roofing Inc 1/31/2025 Yes

Busy Bumblebees 2/4/2025 N/A
Coleman Lane Park, LLC 1/31/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Council Meeting: February 11, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance



9952

9568
9853
808

9736
9682
631
870
830 Tim Force Tin Shop Inc N/A Yes

Quality Roofing Yes Yes
Summit Roofing Inc Yes Yes

Crown Construction LLC Yes Yes
Power Plus Electric N/A Yes

All Solar LLC N/A Yes
Arrowhead Heating & Air Conditioning Yes Yes

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

307 Const LLC N/A Yes

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
Vindustries LLC Yes

Council Meeting: February 11, 2025

New Contractor Licenses



Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Business Name
Sean McClenahan - Leprechaun Lab
Brian Kenney - The Kenney House

Council Meeting: February 11, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits


