

## **Council Meeting: February 11, 2025**

	New Business Licenses				
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance		
	Renewal Business Lic	censes			
	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance		
810	Busy Bumblebees	2/4/2025	N/A		
813	Coleman Lane Park, LLC	1/31/2025	N/A		
9563	Drakes Construction Excavation & Landscaping LLC	1/31/2025	N/A		
940	Excel Roofing Inc	1/31/2025	Yes		
893	First Interstate Bank	1/27/2025	N/A		
3501	Full House Chinese Restaurant	1/31/2025	N/A		
840	Kompac Inc	2/4/2025	N/A		
1042	Lariat Mobile Home and RV Park LLC	1/31/2025	N/A		
1113	Marquee Broadcasting West, Inc dba KCWY	1/20/2025	N/A		
844	Millview Investment Co LLC	1/31/2025	N/A		
9508	Power Equipment Company	1/30/2025	N/A		
868	Prairie Wing Builders LLC	1/31/2025	N/A		
9770	Project Kenny	2/4/2025	N/A		
9772	Stephanie Fountains Child Care	1/27/2025	N/A		
9860	RDO Construction Equipment Co	1/31/2025	N/A		
9397	Thiel Enterprises Inc	2/4/2025	N/A		
9547	Walter Concrete Construction Inc	1/31/2025	N/A		
9763	Wyoming Safety Supply	1/31/2025	N/A		
853	Wyoming Steel & Recycling Iron & Metal Inc	1/31/2025	N/A		



## **Council Meeting: February 11, 2025**

New Contractor Licenses					
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID		
9952	Vindustries LLC		Yes		
	Renewal Contracto	r Licenses			
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID		
9568	307 Const LLC	N/A	Yes		
9853	All Solar LLC	N/A	Yes		
808	Arrowhead Heating & Air Conditioning	Yes	Yes		
9736	Crown Construction LLC	Yes	Yes		
9682	Power Plus Electric	N/A	Yes		
631	Quality Roofing	Yes	Yes		
870	Summit Roofing Inc	Yes	Yes		
830	Tim Force Tin Shop Inc	N/A	Yes		
İ					



**Council Meeting: February 11, 2025** 

New Home Occupation Permits
Business Name
Sean McClenahan - Leprechaun Lab
Brian Kenney - The Kenney House
Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name